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      About Us

    
      
            The Centre for Film, Television and Screen Studies research centre brings together scholars from disciplines across the University who teach and research various aspects of film, television and screen studies, to share methodological ideas and work on collaborative research projects. In this, it responds to the changing nature of the disciplines, where important work is increasingly conducted outside of traditional Film Studies departments.


Our purpose is to facilitate this collaboration, coordinate our undergraduate teaching, develop postgraduate provision, and provide a platform from which to secure funding, attract high-quality students at both undergraduate and postgraduate levels, and improve the visibility of our research within and beyond academia through dissemination, innovation and engagement. Through programmes of research seminars, conferences, symposia, special screenings and exhibitions, we will foster a vibrant research culture that will reach beyond Bangor to bring together scholars from across disciplines and institutions.



      
  


    

  

    
      
    
    
            
  
    
      
            News and Events


 



      
  



            

  
    
        
      


        
        
      


  

    
              
                  
              
                  [image: ""]

  


        

    

                Rhanbarth academic co-coordinated entrepreneurship event in Liverpool


    

  



    


  

    
              
                  
              
                  [image: Miners from different collieries gather in Port Talbot in April 1984 ]

  


        

    

                How the 1984 miners’ strike paved the way for devolution in Wales


    

  



    


  

    
              
                  
              
                  [image: a black and white imnage of Stanley Kibrick peering through set]

  


        

    

                Stanley Kubrick redefined: recent research challenges myths to reveal the man behind the legend
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	Member of Staff	Email	 01248	Position
	Nathan Abrams	n.abrams@bangor.ac.uk	382196	Professor of Film Studies
	Gregory Frame	g.frame@bangor.ac.uk	388591	Lecturer in Film Studies
	Dyfrig Jones	dyfrig.jones@bangor.ac.uk	388456	Lecturer in Film
	Joanna Wright	j.wright@bangor.ac.uk	383206	Senior Lecturer in Media
	Gareth Harvey	g.harvey@bangor.ac.uk	382039	Lecturer in Psychology
	Angharad Price	a.price@bangor.ac.uk	382097	Professor in Welsh & Creative Writing
	Stefan Machura	s.machura@bangor.ac.uk	382214	Professor in Criminology & Criminal Justice
	Rob Poole	r.poole@bangor.ac.uk	 	Professor of Social Psychiatry
	Bernardo Batiz-Lazo	b.batiz-lazo@bangor.ac.uk	388349	Professor in Business History
	Anne-Marie Smith	amsmith@bangor.ac.uk	383610	Lecturer in Education
	Teresa Crew	t.f.crew@bangor.ac.uk	382838	Lecturer in Social Policy
	David Miranda-Barreiro	d.m.barreiro@bangor.ac.uk	388577	Lecturer in Spanish
	Emyr Williams	e.g.williams@bangor.ac.uk	382704	Cinema Co-Ordinator, Pontio
	Jochen Eisentraut	musc03@bangor.ac.uk	382101	Lecturer in Ethnomusicology
	Jessica Clapham	j.j.clapham@bangor.ac.uk	383088	MA TEFL Course Director, School of Linguistics and English Language
	Jonathan Ervine	j.ervine@bangor.ac.uk	382129	Senior Lecturer in French
	Jenny Byast	j.byast@bangor.ac.uk	383244	 
	Sara Wheeler	s.wheeler@bangor.ac.uk	388223	Lecturer in Social Policy (Welsh Medium)
	Dr Sarah Pogoda	s.pogoda@bangor.ac.uk	 	Senior Lecturer in German Studies
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